
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH

BUDGET LIAISON ASSIGNMENTS AS OF NOVEMBER 9, 2023

(To be used for FY25 Budget Formulation Process)

RC No. DESCRIPTION PRIMARY/SUPPORT BUDGET LIAISON* PHONE EMAIL

1         Chancellor SUPPORT Krista Denny 412-383-7491 krista.denny@pitt.edu

3         SVC Research SUPPORT Jason Cicco 4-9949 jcicco@cfo.pitt.edu

5         Student Affairs SUPPORT Valerie Doyle 4-4094 vdoyle@cfo.pitt.edu

6         Kenneth P. Dietrich School of Arts and Sciences PRIMARY Valerie Doyle 4-4094 vdoyle@cfo.pitt.edu

10      SVC and Provost SUPPORT Krista Denny 412-383-7491 krista.denny@pitt.edu

15      College of General Studies PRIMARY Valerie Doyle 4-4094 vdoyle@cfo.pitt.edu

20      David C. Frederick Honors College SUPPORT Leah Melvin 4-2569 lmelvin@cfo.pitt.edu

21      

 Joseph M. Katz Graduate School of Business and College 

of Business Administration  PRIMARY Valerie Doyle 4-4094 vdoyle@cfo.pitt.edu

22      School of Education PRIMARY Valerie Doyle 4-4094 vdoyle@cfo.pitt.edu

23      Swanson School of Engineering PRIMARY Valerie Doyle 4-4094 vdoyle@cfo.pitt.edu

24      School of Law PRIMARY Leah Melvin 4-2569 lmelvin@cfo.pitt.edu

25      Graduate School of Public & International Affairs PRIMARY Leah Melvin 4-2569 lmelvin@cfo.pitt.edu

26      School of Social Work PRIMARY Leah Melvin 4-2569 lmelvin@cfo.pitt.edu

30      SVC Health Sciences SUPPORT Brenda Hussey 4-8091 bhussey@cfo.pitt.edu

31      School of Dental Medicine PRIMARY Sherri Tozzi 4-6072 stozzi@cfo.pitt.edu

32      School of Nursing PRIMARY Brian Christopher 4-7505 bchristopher@cfo.pitt.edu

33      School of Pharmacy PRIMARY Sherri Tozzi 4-6072 stozzi@cfo.pitt.edu

34      School of Public Health PRIMARY Brenda Hussey 4-8091 bhussey@cfo.pitt.edu

35      School of Medicine PRIMARY Brian Christopher 4-7505 bchristopher@cfo.pitt.edu

39      School of Health and Rehabilitation Sciences PRIMARY Kathy Tosh 4-5747 ktosh@cfo.pitt.edu

41      Pitt-Johnstown PRIMARY Marlena Coumos 4-1104 mhc38@pitt.edu

42      Pitt-Greensburg PRIMARY Marlena Coumos 4-1104 mhc38@pitt.edu

43      Pitt-Titusville PRIMARY Marlena Coumos 4-1104 mhc38@pitt.edu

44      Pitt-Bradford PRIMARY Marlena Coumos 4-1104 mhc38@pitt.edu

51      University Center for International Studies SUPPORT Marlena Coumos 4-1104 mhc38@pitt.edu

54      Office of University Counsel SUPPORT Leah Melvin 4-2569 lmelvin@cfo.pitt.edu

55      UPMC Hillman Cancer Center PRIMARY Brian Christopher 4-7505 bchristopher@cfo.pitt.edu

56      SVC Philanthropic & Alumni Engagement SUPPORT Krista Denny 412-383-7491 krista.denny@pitt.edu

57      School of Education - University Service Programs PRIMARY Valerie Doyle 4-4094 vdoyle@cfo.pitt.edu

60      University Library System SUPPORT Marlena Coumos 4-1104 mhc38@pitt.edu

61      Pitt Information Technology SUPPORT Jason Cicco 4-9949 jcicco@cfo.pitt.edu

67      Facilities Management SUPPORT Kathy Tosh 4-5747 ktosh@cfo.pitt.edu

78      Learning Research and Development Center PRIMARY Jason Cicco 4-9949 jcicco@cfo.pitt.edu

80      Athletics PRIMARY Jason Cicco 4-9949 jcicco@cfo.pitt.edu

81      University Center for Social and Urban Research PRIMARY Leah Melvin 4-2569 lmelvin@cfo.pitt.edu

84      Financial Aid SUPPORT Krista Denny 412-383-7491 krista.denny@pitt.edu

85      School of Medicine Administration PRIMARY Brian Christopher 4-7505 bchristopher@cfo.pitt.edu

86      SVC Business & Operations SUPPORT Kathy Tosh 4-5747 ktosh@cfo.pitt.edu

87      SVC and Chief Financial Officer SUPPORT Valerie Doyle 4-4094 vdoyle@cfo.pitt.edu

89      Human Resources SUPPORT Krista Denny 412-383-7491 krista.denny@pitt.edu

90      Western Psychiatric Institute & Clinic PRIMARY Brian Christopher 4-7505 bchristopher@cfo.pitt.edu

91      Real Estate PRIMARY Brenda Hussey 4-8091 bhussey@cfo.pitt.edu

92      Business, Hospitality, and Auxiliary Services PRIMARY Krista Denny 412-383-7491 krista.denny@pitt.edu

93      Public Safety and Emergency Management SUPPORT Brenda Hussey 4-8091 bhussey@cfo.pitt.edu

94      School of Computing and Information PRIMARY Krista Denny 412-383-7491 krista.denny@pitt.edu

96      Office of Planning, Design, and Construction SUPPORT Brenda Hussey 4-8091 bhussey@cfo.pitt.edu

* Julie Manko is the capital liaison for all RCs (jmanko@cfo.pitt.edu; 4-5456).
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